
Desserts & Spirits



Dolci 
Tiramisu di Sora Lella S-NGCI 

Savoiardi biscuits, espresso coffee and Sora Lella’s luscious tiramisu cream. 
£9.9 

Gelati artigianali - S 
Ask our staff  for the flavours of  the day

£2.5 (per scoop) 

Dolci del Giorno  
Ask our staff for the cakes  of the day

Price may vary

£2.4 
£3 

 £2.6 
£3 

Caffetteria

 £3.6 
 £3.8 

£3.8 
£4.8 

 £3 

Mocha  
Hot Chocolate  
Pot of tea 
Breakfast / Green Tea /  
Lemon and ginger / Peppermint /  
Earl grey / Camomile /  Decaf tea.

£4.8 
£5

£5,5 
£6

£5  
£6 

Liquori & Amari (25ml)

Edinburgh Raspberry Gin (40%)
Edinburgh Gin (43%) 
Malfy Gin Originale (41%)
Brockmans Gin (40%) 

WHISKY  
Leith Whisky Legacy 
10yo Blended Scotch (46%) 
Whisky Row Smoke & Peat (46%) 
Kilchoman Machir Bay (46%) £7 

£4.5 
£5.5
£6.5

 £5 
£5 
£6  

£4 £4 
£4 

VODKA  
Skyy (40%) 
Belvedere (40%) 
Grey Goose (40%)

Bacardi Carta Blanca (37.5%)      
R ed Leg Spiced Rum (37.5%)  
Bacardi Reserva Ocho (40%) 

AMARI 
Borghetti Liquore Al Caffe’ (25%) Amaro Del Capo (35%)  

Jägermeister (35%) Luxardo Limoncello (27%)  £4

Espresso  
Double Espresso 
Americano 
Macchiato  
Latte 
Cappuccino
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